MIC2786/7/8/9 Evaluation Board
Push-Button Reset IC
MLF and MicroLeadFrame are trademarks of Amkor Technology, Inc.
Micrel Inc. • 2180 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel +1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 474-1000 • http://www.micrel.com
May 2012
M9999-052412
General Description
The MIC2786/7/8/9 are low-current, ultra-small, push-

time initiates one reset output pulse for the reset timeout
delay period.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MIC2788-XYMT EV MIC2788 Evaluation Board
Micrel, Inc. MIC2786/7/8/9 Evaluation Board
May 2012 2 M9999-052412
Evaluation Board Features
See the MIC2788/MIC2789 datasheet for detailed
explanations of these functions. For detailed operation
of the MIC2786/MIC2787 see the MIC2786/MIC2787
datasheet.
Programmable Delay Pin (PDY)
Use Table 1 to program the PDY pin for desired set-
up delay time.